
DETAIL OF IMPACTED AREA (FOREST & NON FOREST) FOR CONSTRUCTION OF NAUGARH DHANKUWARI KALA TO KESAR ROAD FROM KM 0.00 TO 22.800 
UNDER ROAD CONNECTIVITY PROJECT ON LEFT WING EXTREMISM AREA (RCPLWEA) IN TAH.-NAUGARH, DISTT.-CHANDAULI BY TEMPORARY-DIVISION 

(P.P.), P.W.D., CHANDAULI (U.P.) 

VILLAGE NAME 
CHAINAGE                         
(In K. Mtr.) 

DISTANCE                                 
(In Mtr.) 

FOREST 
LENGTH               
(In Mtr.)  

NON 
FOREST 
LENGTH               
(In Mtr.)  

WIDTH OF 
PROPOSED 

ROAD                                
(In Mtr.)  

AREA OF PROPOSED 
ROAD                                  

(In SQM Mtr.)  

VILLAGE AREA OF 
PROPOSED ROAD                                

FOREST                                      
(In SQM Mtr.)  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

  FROM TO         FOREST 
NON 

FOREST 
FOREST & NON 

FOREST 

Keasar 0.000 3.800 3800 3800.00 0.00 9.00 34200.00 0.00 34200.00 

Gangapur 3.800 5.100 1300 1300.00 0.00 9.00 11700.00 0.00 11700.00 

Naugaon 5.100 5.408 308 308.00 0.00 9.00 2772.00 0.00 2772.00 

Baghi 5.408 5.808 400 400.00 0.00 9.00 3600.00 0.00 3600.00 

Naugarh  5.808 6.258 450 450.00 0.00 9.00 4050.00 0.00 4050.00 

Bhaipur Bijaura 6.258 7.508 1250 1250.00 0.00 9.00 11250.00 0.00 11250.00 

Chikani 7.508 9.988 2480 2480.00 0.00 9.00 22320.00 0.00 22320.00 

Naugarh  9.988 11.938 1950 1950.00 0.00 9.00 17550.00 0.00 17550.00 

Parhoti 11.938 12.438 500 500.00 0.00 9.00 4500.00 0.00 4500.00 

Naugarh  12.438 13.625 1187 1187.00 0.00 9.00 10683.00 0.00 10683.00 

Padaria 13.625 13.900 275 275.00 0.00 9.00 2475.00 0.00 2475.00 

Padaria 13.900 14.900 1000 0.00 1000.00 9.00 0.00 9000.00 9000.00 

Padaria 14.900 17.125 2225 2225.00 0.00 9.00 20025.00 0.00 20025.00 

Kanhura 17.125 17.325 200 200.00 0.00 9.00 1800.00 0.00 1800.00 

Dhannkuwari 
Kalan 

17.325 18.775 1450 1450.00 0.00 9.00 13050.00 0.00 13050.00 

Barbaspur 18.775 20.300 1525 1525.00 0.00 9.00 13725.00 0.00 13725.00 

Khatkbaria 20.300 21.250 950 950.00 0.00 9.00 8550.00 0.00 8550.00 

Jhaaria Urf 
Haribandh 

21.250 21.500 250 250.00 0.00 9.00 2250.00 0.00 2250.00 

Mahadeopur 21.500 22.400 900 900.00 0.00 9.00 8100.00 0.00 8100.00 

Bagardiha 22.400 22.800 400 400.00 0.00 9.00 3600.00 0.00 3600.00 

TOTAL IN SQM 196200.00 9000.00 205200.00 

TOTAL IN HAC. 19.62 0.90 20.52 

 

 


